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Nome
MARUJO
PEDRA
GREGO
FOGO NEGRO
VANUZA
FERA
PETELECO
IMPROVAVEL
MAESTRO
FOGUINHO
MALIBUZINHO
ESCORPIAO
RISADA
FAISCA
SOSSEGO

Anilha
000477
001568
198895
000001
009521
310930
008889
089632
005622
311112
015840
527293
031598
209966
105862

Dono
ANDRE LOPES
DENIS HENRIQUE COSTA
RENATO ALEX
ALEXANDRE E. BENTO
VANUZA
MARCIO
AMAURI DOS SANTOS
VANUZA
LUIS MACIEL (LUISINHO)
ORONDINO SILVA
BETO
ANDRE SILVEIRA DA COSTA
ELITO CARDOSO BERNARDO
SAMIR ALVES OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL FERNANDES

5 ETAPA 18/08/2018
ACPG - Garopaba

Cidade 10/15 min Pontos

0/141 30

TUBARAO 0/123 29
0/114 28

0/85 27

0/84 26

0/73 25

0/73 24

0/69 23

0/61 22

0/45 21

0/42 20

0/33 19

TUBARAO 0/31 18
0/20 17

0/17 16
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